Notebook

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

Uriin

250R G9 9B9X4EA i3-1315U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E4ET i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G9 9M3J2AT i5-1235U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G9 9M3J5AT i5-1235U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET i5-1334U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET i7-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100HXTR 1i7-1355U 16GB 1TB SSD

15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR 1i5-13420H 16GB 512GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR i7-1355U 8GB 512GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TTOGAOTX i3-1215U 8GB 512GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TT0055TX i7-1255U 16GB 512GB

SSD 15.6" FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

372,30
usb

444,72
usD

450,84
usb

453,90
usb

472,26
usb

544,68
usb

559,98
usb

657,90
usb

754,80
usb

525,30
usb

719,10
usb



